Date

04/14/
13

04/20/
13
04/20/
13

05/08/
13

05/15/
13

05/19/
13
05/24/
13

06/14/
13

06/15/
13

06/16/
13

06/16/
13
06/18/
13

06/22/
13

06/22/
13

06/23/
13
06/25/
13

07/01/
13

07/07/
13

07/07/
13

07/18/
13

Time

2:30 PM CDT

2:00 PM CDT

4:00 PM CDT

6:00 PM CDT

6:00 PM CDT

2:30 PM CDT

6:00 PM CDT

6:00 PM CDT

12:00 PM

CDT
10:00 AM

CDT
4:00 PM CDT
6:00 PM CDT
1:15 PM CDT
4:45 PM CDT
8:00 AM CDT
6:00 PM CDT
6:00 PM CDT

12:30 PM

CDT

2:30 PM CDT

6:00 PM CDT

Games for 2022 18u Meyer

Last Updated on May 15, 2024

Away Team

2022 18u Meyer
2022 18u Meyer
2022 18u Meyer
2022 18u Meyer
2022 18u Meyer
2022 18u Meyer
2022 18u Meyer
TBA

TBA

2022 18u Meyer

2022 18u Meyer
Outlaws
2022 18u Meyer

2022 18u Meyer

Away
Scor

e

7

7

11

13

13

23

11

13

Home Team

Bulls
Outlaws
Outlaws
JC Slam

Amore Red
Amore Red
Amore Red
2022 18u Meyer
2022 18u Meyer
2022 18u Meyer
2022 18u Meyer
JC Slam
2022 18u Meyer
2022 18u Meyer
2022 18u Meyer
JC Slam
2022 18u Meyer
Bulls
Bulls

2022 18u Meyer

Hom

Scor

10

Result

Loss

Loss

Win

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Win

Tie

Loss

Loss

Loss

Win

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored



08/01/
13
08/03/

13

04/15/
14

04/22/
14

05/08/
14
05/18/
14

05/18/
14

05/20/
14

05/27/
14

06/04/
14
06/09/
14
06/10/

14

06/18/
14

06/26/
14
07/07/
14
04/04/

15

04/04/
15

04/13/
15

04/18/
15
04/18/
15

04/22/
15

04/29/
15

05/01/
15
05/04/
15
05/06/

15

05/09/
15

05/09/
15

05/11/
15

6:00 PM CDT
10:00 AM
CDT
6:00 PM CDT
6:00 PM CDT
6:00 PM CDT
2:30 PM CDT
4:30 PM CDT
6:00 PM CDT
6:00 PM CDT
6:00 PM CDT
6:00 PM CDT
6:00 PM CDT
6:00 PM CDT
6:00 PM CDT
6:00 PM CDT
1:00 PM CDT
3:00 PM CDT
6:00 PM CDT
11:00 AM
CDT
1:00 PM CDT
6:00 PM CDT
6:00 PM CDT
8:00 PM CDT
6:00 PM CDT
6:00 PM CDT
10:00 AM

CDT

12:00 PM
CDT

6:00 PM CDT

2022 18u Meyer

diamond stars

Mo. Blaze

Stl. Rage
Outlaws
2022 18u Meyer
diamond stars
2022 18u Meyer
JC Slam
JC Slam
diamond stars
2022 18u Meyer
bandits
2022 18u Meyer
Kirkwood Knights
2022 18u Meyer
2022 18u Meyer
2022 18u Meyer
2022 18u Meyer
Bulls
Outlaws
St. Louis Rage
2022 18u Meyer

2022 18u Meyer

2022 18u Meyer
2022 18u Meyer
JC Slam
2022 18u Meyer
2022 18u Meyer
2022 18u Meyer
2022 18u Meyer
2022 18u Meyer
2022 18u Meyer
diamond stars
2022 18u Meyer
JC Slam
2022 18u Meyer
2022 18u Meyer
2022 18u Meyer
Twin City Titans
2022 18u Meyer
Diablos
2022 18u Meyer
Avengers
diamond stars
Outlaws
Cardinals
2022 18u Meyer
2022 18u Meyer
2022 18u Meyer
St. Louis Rage

diamond stars

Unscored

Unscored

Tie

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored



05/20/
15
05/31/
15
06/08/

15

06/11/
15

06/15/
15
06/16/
15

06/23/
15

06/26/
15

07/02/
15

07/06/
15
07/06/
15
07/08/

15

07/14/
15

6:00 PM CDT
12:30 PM
CDT
6:00 PM CDT
6:00 PM CDT
6:00 PM CDT
6:00 PM CDT
6:00 PM CDT
6:00 PM CDT
6:00 PM CDT
6:00 PM CDT
8:00 PM CDT
12:00 AM

CDT
6:00 PM CDT

diamond stars
Bulls
2022 18u Meyer
Bulls
Tigers
2022 18u Meyer
St. Louis Rage
Redbirds
Stl. Rage
Razorbacks
Tigers
diamond stars

Stl. Bulldogs

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

2022 18u Meyer
2022 18u Meyer
All-Stars
2022 18u Meyer
2022 18u Meyer
Outlaws
2022 18u Meyer
2022 18u Meyer
2022 18u Meyer
2022 18u Meyer
2022 18u Meyer
2022 18u Meyer

2022 18u Meyer

Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored

Unscored

9 TeamPages



